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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Laboral
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Curso de 
Formacón 

Judicial

Publica
ciones

  79903888 PEDREROS BUITRAGO EDISON ALBERTO 300,00  92,00 120,00  20,00  696,78  1 164,78   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  87,50  45,00  692,97  2 172,47   0,00

  91473924 ROJAS RAMIREZ SERGIE GERARDO 316,67  70,00 108,56  10,00  687,79  3 182,56   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00 120,00  10,00  667,82  4 148,82   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00 120,00  30,00  645,45  5 132,45   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  6 100,00   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  84,83  10,00  636,13  7 158,30   0,00

  79751256 MACIAS FRANCO ANDRES 383,33  80,00   4,11  10,00  624,93  8 147,49   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Laboral

SEDE: Cúcuta - Norte de Santander

Curso de 
Formacón 
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Publica
ciones

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  87,50  45,00  692,97  1 172,47   0,00

  91473924 ROJAS RAMIREZ SERGIE GERARDO 316,67  70,00 108,56  10,00  687,79  2 182,56   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00 120,00  10,00  667,82  3 148,82   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00 120,00  30,00  645,45  4 132,45   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  5 100,00   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  84,83  10,00  636,13  6 158,30   0,00

  79751256 MACIAS FRANCO ANDRES 383,33  80,00   4,11  10,00  624,93  7 147,49   0,00
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DESPACHO: Juzgado: Laboral

SEDE: Cali - Valle del Cauca

Curso de 
Formacón 

Judicial

Publica
ciones

  29817622 AGUILERA MORALES GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  86,00 120,00  50,00  720,59  1 164,59   0,00

  76331017 CUADROS LOPEZ JESUS ADOLFO 333,33  72,00  93,61  30,00  715,46  2 186,52   0,00

  79903888 PEDREROS BUITRAGO EDISON ALBERTO 300,00  92,00 120,00  20,00  696,78  3 164,78   0,00

  11807432 MENDOZA PALACIOS EBERTH DAWRIN 300,00  88,00  87,50  45,00  692,97  4 172,47   0,00

  79332977 CHAVARRIAGA AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 300,00  89,00 120,00  10,00  667,82  5 148,82   0,00

  39771823 SABIO LOZANO ANGELICA MARIA 316,67  86,00 110,94  20,00  656,33  6 122,72   0,00

  66830217 LOPEZ MONTAÑO PATRICIA 300,00  63,00 120,00  30,00  645,45  7 132,45   0,00

  70104725 BEDOYA LOPERA JOHN JAIRO 316,67  82,00 120,00  20,00  638,67  8 100,00   0,00

  36950715 RUANO BOLAÑOS GLORIA PATRICIA 300,00  83,00  84,83  10,00  636,13  9 158,30   0,00

  79751256 MACIAS FRANCO ANDRES 383,33  80,00   4,11  10,00  624,93 10 147,49   0,00
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